

messy

refined & mixed

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Armed M.D. DIVISION

Sampranpur. SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

20/05 - 01/06/2011

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work					
→ Bhada to pach bhira					
nuniya Tola					
Block - Sangrampur					
Agency - Gudliya davi					
Agreement No - 33 SBD/2019-20					
date - 28-08-2019					
Agreement value - 1,03,74,438.00					
Date of measurement - 07-01-2020					
① comp. of ref. & working					
Bench mark - - - - -					
1.220 km.					
② comp. of ref. pillar/Broja					
- - - - -					
1.220 km					
③ clearing & grubbing road					

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

12

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
<u>Date</u>		25	11	20.20
(1/2) comp. of ^{Bank} ref. subgrade work				
sty wide 7-17. B. 2 Payer 1				
sty = 1.22 km				
@ Rs 11133.20/km				Rs 13583.00
(2/3) comp. of ref. subgrade work				
sty wide 7-17. B. 2 Payer 1				
sty = 1.22 km				
@ Rs 10401.65/km				Rs 12690
(3/4) clearing & grubbing road level				
sty wide 7-17. B. 2 Payer 2				
sty = 0.37 km				
@ Rs 49809.13/km				Rs 18429.00
(4/5) comp. of embankment with approved material				
level 1000 mm				
sty wide 7-17. B. 2 Payer 2				
sty = 443.16 m				
@ Rs 187.72/m				Rs 83279.00
(5/6) comp. of subgrade & settlement				
sty wide 7-17. B. 2 Payer 3				
sty = 1489.24 m				
@ Rs 189.80/m				Rs 282620.00

Continuation

Rs 410601.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/7) const. of embankment with approved material					
load 100 mm					
Qty whole P.M.B. & Payer 2					
Qty = 1034.04 m ³					
@ Rs 143.08/m ³				Rs	147950.00
(7/18) USB cur-I P/W & laying					
Qty whole P.M.B. & Payer 3					
Qty = 641.25 m ³					
@ Rs 3207.86/m ³				Rs	2058323.00
(8/11) WBM cur-III P/W laying & spreading					
Qty whole P.M.B. & Payer 10					
Qty = 320.46 m ³					
@ Rs 3993.98/m ³				Rs	1279911.00
(9/12) Prime coat P/W & applying					
Prime coat					
Qty whole P.M.B. & Payer 10					
Qty = 1893.75 m ²					
@ Rs 52.25/m ²				Rs	98948.00
(10/13) Tack coat P/W & applying					
Qty whole P.M.B. & Payer 10					
Qty = 1893.75 m ²					
@ Rs 18.99/m ²				Rs	35843.00

Continuation

Rs 4031582.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(10/14) Mix Seal Surfacing By manual labour				
Qty vide P.M.B. & Page - 11				
Qty = 1803.75 m ²				
@ Rs 255.23/m ²				Rs 484781.00
(11/33) Earth work excavation				
Qty vide P.M.B. & Page - 4				
Qty = 29.14 m ³				
@ Rs 285.71/m ³				Rs 8326.00
(12/34) Sand filling in foundation				
Qty vide P.M.B. & Page - 4				
Qty = 2.78 m ³				
@ Rs 455.62/m ³				Rs 1267.00
(13/35) P.V. R.C.C. grade 15				
Qty vide P.M.B. & Page - 4				
Qty = 1.80 m ³				
@ Rs 6812.84/m ³				Rs 12263.00
(14/36) P.V. R.C.C. Mix concrete				
Qty vide P.M.B. & Page - 7				
Qty = 25.05 m ³				

Continuation

Rs 4538219.00

B.F.R. 453821.00.

15

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. work. M.B. & Page - 8					
		Qty	3.78 m ³		
Qty. work. M.B. & Page - 9					
		Qty	1.02 m ³		
		Total Qty	29.85 m ³		
		Limit Qty	29.28 m ³		
② R 87 82.93/m ³				R 257164.00	
(15/37) Back filling behind abutment wing					
Qty. work. M.B. & Page - 9					
		Qty	14.40 m ³		
② R 3339.50/m ³				R 48089.00	
(15/38) P/V weep holes in wall					
Qty. work. M.B. & Page - 9					
		Qty	20 Nos.		
② 103.40/each				R 2068.00	
(17/40) Supplying, fitting & placing H.R.S.D. bar					
Qty. work. M.B. & Page - 6					
		Qty	1.6221078 m ³		

Continuation

R 4845540.00

B.F. Ry 4845 540.00

16

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty width of 77-B. & Ryc-8					
				0.537576	
				Qty = 0.968476 MT.	
				4.5	
Qty width of 77-B. & Ryc-8					
				Qty = 0.01614 MT.	
				Total Qty = 2.12581 MT	
				to cost = 2,16,000/-	
@ Rs 22266.75/MT					Rs 166896.00
				Total Rs 5012436.00	

Below 0.07% as per		
agreement Rp (-)	35	09.00

Rs 5008927.00

2000
30.04.21
A.R.